
Rainbow-Nursery Calendar 2022/23

Staff meeting + WELCOME DRINK Monday 12th September 2022

Erev Rosh Hashanah Sunday 25th September 2022 7.30am-12.00pm

Rosh Hashanah Monday - Tuesday 26th - 27th September 2022 CLOSED

Erev Yom Kippur Tuesday 4th October 2022 7.30am-12.00pm

Yom Kippur Wednesday 5th October 2022 CLOSED

Erev Sukkot Sunday 9th October 2022 7.30am-12.00pm

Sukkot Monday 10th October 2022 CLOSED

Chol hamoed Sukkot Tuesday - Friday 11th - 14th October 2022 Open as usual

Erev Simchat Torah Sunday 16th October 2022 7.30am-12.00pm

Simchat Torah Monday 17th October 2022 CLOSED

Parent Consultations Various December 2022 Individual times

Staff Training Day Thursday 1st December2022 CLOSED

Chanukah Sunday - Monday
18th December(1st Candle) - 

26th December 2022 (8th 
Candle)

Open as usual

Tu Bishvat Monday 6th February 2023 Open as usual

Purim Tuesday 7th March 2023 Open as usual

Staff Training Day Thursday 9th March 2023 CLOSED

Erev Pesach Wednesday 5th April 2023 7.30am-12.00pm

Pesach Thursday 6th April 2023 CLOSED

Chol Hamoed Pesach Friday - Monday 7th -10th April 2023 Open as usual

Erev Pesach (end) Tuesday 11th April 2023 7.30am-12.00pm

Pesach (end) Wednesday 12th April 2023 CLOSED

Yom HaShoah Tuesday 18th April 2023 Open as usual

Yom HaZikaron
 (Erev Yom Haatzmaut) Tuesday 25th April 2023 7.30am-12.00pm

Yom Haatzmaut Wednesday 26th April 2023 CLOSED

Lag Ba’Omer Tuesday 9th May 2023 Open as usual

Erev Shavuot Thursday 25th May 2023 7.30am-12.00pm

Shavuot Friday 26th May 2023 CLOSED

Parent Consultations Various June Individual times

Staff Training Day Thursday 1st June 2023 CLOSED

New Year Prep Day Thursday 10th August 2023 CLOSED

Gan finishes for those leaving Friday  11th August 2023


